
07/07/2025 CR  

                           2025-2026 Desert Meadows Bus Routes          
 School Start: 8:00 am
 Dismissal: 3:00 pm 

Wednesday Early Release: 1:00 pm 
Half Day: 12:00 pm 

 
 

Please note times are estimated. Please be at stop 5 mins prior to stop time. 

 

Route #9 

                                                       
 

 

 

 

 

Stop 
 

AM Pick up PM Drop off Wednesday 
Early 

Release 

Half Day 
Drop off 

52nd Dr & Fawn Dr 7:09 3:09 1:09 12:09 
55th Ave & Ian Dr 7:12 3:12 1:12 12:12 
56th Ln & Coles Rd 7:14 3:14 1:14 12:14 
54th Dr & Allen St 7:17 3:17 1:17 12:17 

55th Ave & Gwen St 7:19 3:19 1:19 12:19 
65th Dr & Ellis Dr 7:23 3:23 3:23 12:23 

64th Ave & Carson Rd 7:25 3:25 3:25 12:25 
66th Ave & Fremont Rd 7:28 3:28 3:28 12:28 
65th Dr & Vineyard Rd 7:30 3:30 3:30 12:30 
65th Dr & Alta Vista Rd 7:33 3:33 3:33 12:33 



                     2025-2026 Desert Meadows Bus Route          
School Start: 8:00 am 

                                                              Dismissal: 3:00 pm 
  Wednesday Early Release: 1:00 pm 

Half Day: 12:00 pm 
 

 

07/21/2025 KW 

 

 

Route #26 

 

                                                       Route # 17 

 

  AM Pick up  PM Drop off Wednesday 
Early 

Release 

Half Day 
Drop off 

64th Dr & Latona Rd 7:14 3:28 1:28 12:28 
76th Ln & St Kateri Dr 7:22 3:22 1:22 12:22 

Shumway Farm & 77th Ln 7:27 3:13 1:13 12:13 
76th Dr & Darrel Rd 7:30 3:30 1:30 12:30 
75th Dr & Irwin Ave 7:34 3:34 1:34 12:34 

Stop AM Pick up  PM Drop off Wednesday 
Early 

Release 

Half Day 
Drop off 

McClellan Ranch & 69th Ave 7:20 3:20 1:20 12:20 
Gila River Community Center 7:25 3:15 1:15 12:15 

78th Dr & Sunn Dr  7:28 3:12 1:12 12:12 


	2025-2026 Desert Meadows Bus Routes
	Route #9
	Route #26

